
Detroit Randonneurs

008. 200K West of Northville 201K

Saturday 25 May 2024, 07:00 EDT

Distance:  125.1 mi / 201.4 km

Climbing:  3440 ft

Event Sanction: ACP

Organizer:  Dragi Gasevski (2487657098)

RWGPS Name:  008. 200k West of Northville 

Modified:  2024-01-28 09:35:41 EST

Cues Generated:  2024-05-20 11:35 EDT

Cuesheet Version:  1

If abandoning ride or to report a problem call the organizer: Dragi Gasevski (2487657098). For Medical/Safety
Emergencies Call 911 First!

***:Easy to miss, B:Bear, B/C:Becomes, FMR:Follow Main Road, L:Left, LMR:Leave Main Road, NM:Not Marked,
Q:Quick, R:Right, SO:Straight On, SS:Stop Sign, T:T Intersection, TFL:Traffic Light, TRO:To Remain On, X:Cross

Start Controle STAFFED

Open: May-25 07:00 EDT
Close: May-25 08:00 EDT

Northville (215)878-3676
101 W Cady St, Northville, MI 48167

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

0.0 0.0 0.0 L Departure Control turn Left toward the S Center St

0.0 0.0 0.0 R S Center St

0.2 0.2 0.2 L 7 Mile/Edward N Hines Dr/W Seven Mile Rd

2.5 2.5 2.2 R Northville Rd

2.9 2.9 0.5 R Edward N Hines Dr

6.0 6.0 3.1 R Lakeview Dr

6.1 6.1 0.1 R I-275 Metro Trail

6.6 6.6 0.4 L E Ann Arbor Trail

7.2 7.2 0.7 R Hix Rd

10.9 10.9 3.6 L N Hix Rd

10.9 10.9 0.0 R Cherry Hill Rd

11.2 11.2 0.3 L S John Hix Rd

12.6 12.6 1.4 R Glenwood Rd

12.9 12.9 0.3 L Hannan Rd

13.5 13.5 0.6 R Michigan Ave



14.0 14.0 0.5 R Turn right to S Lotz Rd

14.1 14.1 0.1 L Approaching Control #2

Controle 2 MERCHANT

Open: May-25 07:39 EDT
Close: May-25 09:06 EDT

Wendy's +17343262017
40450 Michigan Ave Canton, MI 48188

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

14.1 0.0 0.0 Uturn Exit Control U-turn toward Michigan Ave

14.2 0.0 0.0 R Michigan Ave

14.2 0.1 0.0 R I-275 Metro Trail

14.4 0.3 0.3 L the trail

14.9 0.8 0.5 R Turn right at S Haggerty Rd

15.4 1.3 0.5 L S Lilley Rd

15.5 1.4 0.1 R Michigan Ave

16.5 2.4 1.0 BR Geddes Rd

24.7 10.6 8.2 R at Superior Rd right to stay on Geddies

28.3 14.2 3.6 SO Geddes becomes Fuller Rd

30.4 16.2 2.1 R Maiden Ln

30.8 16.6 0.4 SO B/C Moore St

30.8 16.7 0.1 R Pontiac Trail

31.3 17.2 0.5 L Barton Dr

32.2 18.1 0.9 L Barton Shore Dr (Private Road)

33.7 19.6 1.5 SO B/C Spring Valley Rd

34.0 19.9 0.3 L Spring Valley Rd turns slightly left and becomes Country Club Rd

34.2 20.0 0.2 R Approaching Control 3#

Controle 3 INFO

Open: May-25 08:37 EDT
Close: May-25 10:45 EDT

Barton Hills Country Club 
730 Country Club Rd Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

34.2 0.0 0.0 R Exit Control Turn Right on Country Club Rd

34.5 0.4 0.3 R Slight right to stay on Country Club Rd

35.3 1.1 0.8 SO B/C Foster Rd as you cross bridge

35.4 1.2 0.1 R W Huron River Dr

42.3 8.1 6.9 L Central St (Mast Rd)

42.4 8.3 0.1 R Huron St

42.4 8.3 0.0 L Broad St

42.9 8.8 0.5 R Main St



43.1 8.9 0.1 L Dexter Chelsea Rd > Wylie Rd > Dexter Chelsea Rd

44.2 10.1 1.2 L Wylie Rd following pavement

44.9 10.8 0.7 SO B/C Dexter Chelsea Rd

50.0 15.8 5.0 L Mc Kinley St

50.1 15.9 0.1 R E Middle St

50.2 16.0 0.2 R Approaching Control #4 on the right Corner

Controle 4 MERCHANT

Open: May-25 09:23 EDT
Close: May-25 12:24 EDT

Zou Zou's Coffee +17344334226
101 North Main Street Chelsea, MI 48118

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

50.4 0.1 0.1 L Exit Control turn Left - head north on N Main

51.7 1.5 1.3 R Werkner Rd (Traffic Circle))

53.9 3.7 2.2 R Keep right at the fork

54.1 3.9 0.2 SO B/C Island Lake Rd

54.1 3.9 0.0 L Stofer Rd following paved road

55.0 4.7 0.8 SO B/C Hadley Rd

59.7 9.4 4.7 L Left onto Kaiser Rd

59.7 9.5 0.1 R Kaiser Rd turns right and becomes Unadilla Rd

60.7 10.5 1.0 L Doyle Rd > Unadilla Dr

61.8 11.5 1.1 BL Church St

62.6 12.4 0.9 R Right onto M-106 N/Main St > M-36 W/Gregory Rd

64.3 14.1 1.7 SO Gregory Rd

65.7 15.5 1.4 R Wasson Rd following paved road

66.4 16.2 0.7 L Sweeping left turn onto Bull Run Rd

72.7 22.5 6.3 R W Mason Rd

73.3 23.1 0.6 L Fowlerville Rd > S Grand Ave

76.9 26.7 3.6 R Approaching Control #5

Controle 5 MERCHANT

Open: May-25 10:37 EDT
Close: May-25 15:12 EDT

McDonald's +15172233802
945 South Grand Avenue, Fowlerville, MI 48836

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

77.0 0.1 0.1 R Exit Control turn Right onto S Grand Ave

77.6 0.7 0.6 R E Grand River Ave

82.4 5.5 4.8 R N Burkhart Rd

83.7 6.8 1.3 R I-96 BUS W/M-59 W/Highland Rd

84.2 7.3 0.5 R Turn right toward N Burkhart Rd



84.2 7.3 0.0 L N Burkhart Rd

85.4 8.5 1.1 L Norton Rd

86.6 9.6 1.2 R County Farm Rd

88.9 11.9 2.3 R Right onto Sexton Rd

88.9 11.9 0.0 L County Farm Rd

90.5 13.6 1.7 L Turn left at the 1st cross street onto W Coon Lake Rd

90.6 13.7 0.1 R Approaching Control #6

Controle 6 INFO

Open: May-25 11:18 EDT
Close: May-25 16:44 EDT

Fire Station 
2877 W Coon Lake Rd, Howell, MI 48843

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

90.7 0.1 0.1 R Exit Control Turn Right onto W Coon Lake Rd

95.3 4.6 4.5 R Richardson Rd (Dirt/Gravel)

95.8 5.1 0.5 L Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Brighton Rd

96.5 5.9 0.7 L TRO Brighton Rd

96.9 6.2 0.4 L Approaching Control #7 on the Left

Controle 7 MERCHANT

Open: May-25 11:34 EDT
Close: May-25 17:20 EDT

Jonna's Market +18102296845
4986 Chilson Rd Howell, MI 48843

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

97.0 0.1 0.1 L Exit Control turn Left on Brighton Rd

98.7 1.8 1.7 R Washakie Trail

99.0 2.2 0.3 L Sundance Trail

99.3 2.4 0.2 SO B/C Cunningham Lake (dirt)

99.7 2.9 0.5 SO B/C Forest Way Dr

99.9 3.0 0.2 R Wyndham Ln

101.1 4.2 1.2 R Brighton Lake Rd

101.2 4.4 0.1 SO B/C Hamburg Rd

102.2 5.4 1.0 R TRO Hamburg Rd

104.6 7.7 2.4 L TRO Hamburg Rd

105.0 8.1 0.4 SO At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Hamburg Rd

105.5 8.6 0.5 L M-36 E

105.6 8.7 0.1 L TRO M-36 E

106.2 9.4 0.6 R Stay on M36

108.7 11.8 2.4 SO B/C 9 Mile Rd

109.1 12.3 0.4 R E Shore Dr



110.5 13.7 1.4 L 7 Mile Rd

117.0 20.2 6.5 L TRO 7 Mile Rd

123.2 26.3 6.2 SO B/C W Seven Mile Rd

124.7 27.8 1.5 BL Keep left onto Fairbrook Street

124.9 28.0 0.2 L South Wing Street

124.9 28.1 0.1 R Turn Right toward Parking Lot

125.1 28.3 0.2 L Approaching Control #8 Turn left

Finish Controle STAFFED

Open: May-25 12:55 EDT
Close: May-25 20:29 EDT

MainCentre Apartments Parking 
101 W Cady St, Northville, MI 48167


